
Sen Lek Thai

MENU



Signature Pad Thai

Pad See Ew (GF)

MAIN COURSE

ENTREÉ

Pad Egg Noodles

Pad Ka Naa (GF)

Chicken/Beef
/Veg and Tofu
Crispy Pork
Prawns 

Spring rolls - seafood (5pcs)
Spring rolls - veg (4pcs)
Quail eggs wonton
Fish cake (4pcs)
Vegetarian curry puff (4pcs)
Chicken satay (3 skewers)
Fried meatballs (pork/beef)
Tom yum soup (chicken/beef/veg only/veg and tofu)
Tom yum soup (prawns)
Tom kha soup (chicken/beef/veg only/veg and tofu)
Tom kha soup (prawns)

Chicken/Beef/Veg
Crispy Pork/BBQ
Prawns 

Chicken/Beef/Veg
Crispy Pork/BBQ
Prawns

Chicken/Beef/Veg
Crispy Pork/BBQ
Prawns

$17.90

$19.90
$21.90

$9.90
$9.90
$9.90
$9.90
$9.90
$10.90
$9.90
$10.90
$13.90
$10.90
$13.90

$17.90
$19.90
$20.90

$17.90
$19.90
$20.90

$17.90
$19.90
$20.90



Pad Basil (GF) Fried Rice (GF)

Fresh Egg Noodles with BBQ 
Pork (GF)

Pad Cashew Nut (GF) Crispy/BBQ pork on rice (GF)

Thai Omlette (GF)Pad Prik-khing (GF)

Sausages (Isan Style) (GF)

Whole Barramundi Fried Fish

Chicken/Beef/Veg
Pork Mince
Crispy Pork/BBQ
Prawns 

Chicken/Veg
Beef
Crispy Pork/BBQ
Prawns 

$18.90
Chicken/Beef/Veg
Crispy Pork/BBQ
Prawns

Crispy Pork/BBQ
Combo Crispy Pork 
and BBQ

Pork Mince/Chicken
/Beef/Veg
BBQ
Prawns

Chicken/Beef/Veg
Crispy Pork/BBQ
Prawns

$17.90

Deep fried the whole barramundi fish, served with the 
green apple salad mixed with Thai sweet and sour sauce 
and a variety of herbs.

Green Apple Salad Sauce
Nam Tok Sauce

$17.90
$17.90
$19.90
$20.90

$15.90
$16.90
$19.90
$20.90

$17.90
$19.90
$20.90

$18.90
$20.90

$15.90

$19.90
$20.90

$36.00
$36.00

$17.90
$19.90
$20.90



Tom Yum Noodle Soup Massaman Curry (GF)

Green Curry (GF)

Red Curry (GF)

Noodle Soup Curries

How do we make our
Tom Yum Noodle Soup?
Fragrant, sweet and sour

Pork Combo
Chicken/Pork Soft Bones
Prawns

Chicken/Veg/Beef
Crispy Pork
Prawns

Chicken/Veg/Beef
Crispy Pork
Prawns

Chicken/Veg/Beef
Crispy Pork
Prawns

Boil the chicken bones in long
hours, this will produce a natural
sweetness to it.

Sticking to the traditional, adding
fish sauce for the depth and rock
sugar for the balance.

Simmer the stock in long hours
to absorb all the ingredients and 
herbs. The finished stock has 
a searingly distinctive light 
flavor and nourishing.

$19.90
$18.90
$21.90

$17.90
$19.90
$20.90

$17.90
$19.90
$20.90

$17.90
$19.90
$20.90

Clear Chicken Noodle Soup

Beef Noodle Soup

Chicken
Sliced Beef
Crispy Pork/BBQ

$18.90

$15.90
$16.90
$17.90



Green Papaya Salad

Beef Salad

Prawn Salad

GF = Gluten Free

BYO: $2.00 per glass

Rice

Salad Side dishes and extras

Plain
Crispy Pork
Prawns
Prawns & Crispy Pork 

Steamed rice (small)
Steamed rice (large)
Coconut rice (small)
Coconut rice (large)

Fried eggs/Soup
Soft boiled eggs
Extra meat/Prawns

$17.90
$19.90
$21.90
$21.90

$4.00
$6.00
$5.00
$7.00

$4.00
$4.00
$7.00$18.90

$18.90

$19.90

$22.90

Larb
(Pork mince/Chicken mince)
Pork Mince
Chicken Mince

Grilled thinly sliced beef tenderloin mixed with the Thai 
sweet and sour sauce and a variety of herbs, topped up 
with sesame seeds and cashew nuts.

Grilled prawns mixed with the Thai sweet and sour 
sauce and a variety of herbs, topped up with sesame 
seeds and cashew nuts.


