

Sen Lek Thai MENU





ENTREÉ

Spring rolls - seafood (5pcs)	\$9.90
Spring rolls - veg (4pcs)	\$9.90
Quail eggs wonton	\$9.90
Fish cake (4pcs)	\$9.90
Vegetarian curry puff (4pcs)	\$9.90
Chicken satay (3 skewers)	\$10.90
Fried meatballs (pork/beef)	\$9.90
Tom yum soup (chicken/beef/veg only/veg and tofu)	\$10.90
Tom yum soup (prawns)	\$13.90
Tom kha soup (chicken/beef/veg only/veg and tofu)	\$10.90
Tom kha soup (prawns)	\$13.90



MAIN COURSE

Signature Pad Thai

Chicken/Beef \$17.90
/Veg and Tofu
Crispy Pork \$19.90
Prawns \$21.90



Pad Egg Noodles

Chicken/Beef/Veg \$17.90
Crispy Pork/BBQ \$19.90
Prawns \$20.90

Pad See Ew (GF)

Chicken/Beef/Veg \$17.90
Crispy Pork/BBQ \$19.90
Prawns \$20.90



Pad Ka Naa (GF)

Chicken/Beef/Veg \$17.90
Crispy Pork/BBQ \$19.90
Prawns \$20.90



Pad Basil (GF)

Chicken/Beef/Veg	\$17.90
Pork Mince	\$17.90
Crispy Pork/BBQ	\$19.90
Prawns	\$20.90

Pad Prik-khing (GF)

Chicken/Beef/Veg	\$17.90
Crispy Pork/BBQ	\$19.90
Prawns	\$20.90

Pad Cashew Nut (GF)

Chicken/Beet/Veg	\$17.90
Crispy Pork/BBQ	\$19.90
Prawns	\$20.90

Sausages (Isan Style) (GF)

\$17.90



Whole Barramundi Fried Fish

Deep fried the whole barramundi fish, served with the green apple salad mixed with Thai sweet and sour sauce and a variety of herbs.

Green Apple Salad Sauce	\$36.00
Nam Tok Sauce	\$36.00



Fried Rice (GF)

\$15.90	Pork Mince/Chicken	\$15.90
\$16.90	/Beef/Veg	
\$19.90	BBQ	\$19.90
\$20.90	Prawns	\$20.90
	\$16.90 \$19.90	\$16.90 /Beef/Veg \$19.90 BBQ

Crispy/BBQ pork on rice (GF)

Crispy Pork/BBQ	\$18.90
Combo Crispy Pork	\$20.90
and BBQ	

Fresh Egg Noodles with BBQ Pork (GF)

Thai Omlette (GF)

\$18.90



Noodle Soup

Tom Yum Noodle Soup

Pork Combo \$19.90 Chicken/Pork Soft Bones \$18.90 Prawns \$21.90

Clear Chicken Noodle Soup

Chicken \$15.90 Sliced Beef \$16.90 Crispy Pork/BBQ \$17.90

How do we make our Tom Yum Noodle Soup?

Fragrant, sweet and sour

Boil the chicken bones in long hours, this will produce a natural sweetness to it.

Sticking to the traditional, adding fish sauce for the depth and rock sugar for the balance.

Simmer the stock in long hours to absorb all the ingredients and herbs. The finished stock has a searingly distinctive light flavor and nourishing.

Beef Noodle Soup



Curries

Massaman Curry (GF)

Chicken/Veg/Beef \$17.90 Crispy Pork \$19.90 Prawns \$20.90

Green Curry (GF)

Chicken/Veg/Beef \$17.90 Crispy Pork \$19.90 Prawns \$20.90

Red Curry (GF)

Chicken/Veg/Beef \$17.90 Crispy Pork \$19.90 Prawns \$20.90







Salad

Side dishes and extras

Green Papaya Salad

Plain \$17.90 Crispy Pork \$19.90 Prawns \$21.90 Prawns & Crispy Pork \$21.90

Rice

Steamed rice (small)	\$4.00
Steamed rice (large)	\$6.00
Coconut rice (small)	\$5.00
Coconut rice (large)	\$7.00

Larb	
(Pork mince/Chicken mince))

Pork Mince	\$18.90
Chicken Mince	\$18.90

Fried eggs/Soup	\$4.00
-----------------	--------

Soft boiled eggs \$4.00

Extra meat/Prawns \$7.00

Beef Salad

\$19.90

BYO: \$2.00 per glass

Grilled thinly sliced beef tenderloin mixed with the Thai sweet and sour sauce and a variety of herbs, topped up with sesame seeds and cashew nuts.



GF = **Gluten Free**

